Resultado Final da Homologacao das Inscri¢cdes - Linha 2 - Mestrado

#

10

11

12

13

14

15

Inscricdo - Homologacao

86

405

169

446

355

424

188

238

100

236

13

437

164

23

175

CPF

07659161423

01281153516

04553746190

06424797394

03470675570

01966325100

06200105170

78958229187

48441902100

04294356146

05342002141

06070163109

05479023101

07871943367

12842056655

Resultado Homologacao
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#

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Inscricao - Homologacao

106

181

291

439

450

273

286

243

383

397

56

412

277

126

26

254

CPF

03874074137

04254029675

71410082172

05174703141

08852384944

09957603736

03324772079

01551431157

03771844622

857.795.895-77

06815131106

53840666520

04304183109

05289139567

03525703180

34225848892

Resultado Homologacao
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Homologada

Homologada

Homologada

Homologada
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Homologada



#

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

Inscricao - Homologacao

271

313

214

110

54

18

223

101

121

262

111

77

452

162

95

102

CPF

06347811111

02177097371

04962844440

02064309144

10169838676

04399146982

04255597189

03470295158

98334026153

04411158108

06026195564

99438275304

05553198305

04081848505

932.791.321-34

98424980182

Resultado Homologacao
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Homologada

Homologada

Homologada

Homologada
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Homologada



#

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

Inscricao - Homologacao

140

155

389

153

117

274

382

32

67

103

380

364

184

166

176

244

CPF

04472376164

03814584155

00264271254

06873483150

02147514144

01233613111

073.828.484-00

07783187706

02554264104

03132777374

01930292198

01901861198

14755306760

00792260279

09851730416

11724280775

Resultado Homologacao
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Homologada
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Homologada
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#

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

Inscricao - Homologacao

374

179

360

142

297

66

341

434

339

304

385

172

340

70

51

125

CPF

04734927170

65818318168

01863700161

02113935252

79777961120

08144655796

57517142291

83644563268

70535271158

09281003678

05839909165

05154246179

03210334501

14627416652

07026956108

310.103.868-94

Resultado Homologacao

Homologada

Homologada

Homologada

Nao Homologada

Homologada

Homologada

Homologada

Homologada
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#

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

Inscricao - Homologacao

444

42

435

432

139

308

44

288

292

309

92

267

260

199

242

CPF

87726998172

08992220480

01286004543

01037843142

11118228677

82713065100

00970010150

99113457187

04268010165

10777938200

05056391140

06419395151

04600441176

00988436132

10874417651

06036644310

Resultado Homologacao

Homologada

Homologada

Homologada

Homologada

Homologada

Homologada

Homologada

Homologada
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Homologada
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Homologada

Homologada

Homologada

Homologada



#

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

Inscricao - Homologacao

356

197

195

202

203

441

352

402

SUM 23798

CPF

10352611626

00312963190

05197553162

49410431204

05494349179

03386098576

65505964320

00720692105

Resultado Homologacao

Homologada
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